N

DOWDING & PLUMMER Lid.
CALTHORPE HOUSE, STOCKFIELD RQAD,
HIRMINGHAM B27 B6AP — ENGLAND
TEL: 0121-706-5771 FAX: 0121-708-1052
ITEM FART No, QTY.  DESCRIPTION
1 AYH1600 1 AIRFLOW HANDLE ASSY.
2 NBX30BH 4 M& x 30 HEX HEAD SEREW
3 L1426 1 BASE CASTNG
4 AB78/PLTD WHEEL AXLE PLATED 3BOmm
a N&XAasC 1 ME x B SDCKET ©2RUB SCREW
a SBI3005/A 2 12mm STARLOCK CAP
7 SBIE10D/NT 2 77 WHEEL — BLACK
8 A1766 1 MOTOR PILLAR STUD
9 PIFRAB 2 WAVEY WASHER — PLW4
10 N1ZW 3 12mm PLAIN WASHER
11 AYS1DIB 1 AIRFLOW SKIRT ASSEMBLY
12 N&X12TT 1.3 ME x 12 TAPTITE SCREW
13 AlBB4 1 BELT TENSIONING SCREW — MBxBD
14 ABE 1 SPRNG
18 A1B68 1 SPRING RETAINER
18 NSWSP 4 MB SPRING WASHER
17 NaN 4 MB NUT
13 AYMZ146 1 MOTOR ASSY, 1150N 240V 50hz
18 SRIRRS0 1 1/4" x 5/ SELOCK PIN
20 674 1 CENTRE FEED PULLEY BOLT
21 AYP1D16 1 P157mm OUTPUT PULLEY ASSEMBLY
22 N2OWSH 1 M2 SHAKEPRGAF WASHER
23 NZDNH 1 M20 HALF NUT
24 A1378 7 WASHER (30x0x2.5mmn)
25 A1B43 3 MOTOR STUO
$SSY Mo 7 N 3 MD PLAN WASHER
A AvHz0zs EOSPmE gYWFE?‘RS;E;%ﬂ%IRT 28 NENSH 3 MB BINX STFF NUT
28 SBI3E23 1 22016 POLYVEE DRIVE BELT
B ci&80/A 1 MOTCR BODY COVER ASSY a B1054/6H 1 BRUSH CAVER PRESSING — 4SOrmm
(INCLUDES ITENS:42.43.51.29.60%32) 39 AYM 1401 1 VAC NOTDR ASSY. 32D/34DV
32 C1621 1 FOAM STRIP SEAL
33 C1437 1 S0' HOSE END
kY1 SBI6136/A  200mm STRETCH HOSE
35 SBI5BEE 1 HOSE SLEEVE 32rrn BLACK
36 SRIS311 1 RUN CAFAOTIR 30 MFD
37 SBIS228 1 START CAPACITOR 125 MFD
38 SBIZB5D 1 2CR4-234 START RELAY
39 SBISEIF 1 M1§ CABLE GLAND
4q SPIS500 1 CIREUIT BREAKER 12 AMP
41 C1715 1 ROCKER SWITeH
47 C1416/A 1 MAIN BODY COVER
43 C1637 1 MDTER TOF COVER
44 CI770 1 SWITCH MOUNTING PLATE
45 G1536 1 VAT NGTUR/GAPACITOR MIUNTING BAR
45 L1520 1 CAPACITDR MOUNTING BRACKET
47 C1421 1 HASE CASTNG REAR COVER
4m N&xX2aTT 2 M& x 20 TAPTITE HEX HEAD SEREW
48 N3X165P 3 M3 x 1B POZIPAN HEAD SCREW
50 N6X125P 3 ME X 12 PBZIFAN HEAD STREW
§1 SBI6 385 3 EXPANSION RIVET #5
57 NBX1Z8H 1 MB X 1Z HEX HEAO SCREW
A3 NAX10%PB 1 M4 x 10 SEREW PDZIPAN BRASS
54 N4WB 1 M4 WASHER BRASS
55 N4NB 1 M4 NJT BRASS
56 NIWsP 3 M3 SPRING WASHER
57 SBIE175 1 SPRNG CLIP
58 NGX1ZBPFTT 3 MEBX12 PGZIFAN HEAD TAPTITE SCREW BLAGK
59 5B16391 2 AR VENT GRILLE PLATE LARGE BLACK
BQ SBIGEZ 3 AR VENT GRILLE PLATE SMALL
B1 cians 2 MELANEX STRIP
82 SBI5477 1 VICTCR WORLD MDTOR TGP LABEL
WITH 224018 DRVE EELT B3 N&WE 3 ME WASHER BLACK
AND A40mm ROTOR PULLEY:-J8Qrpme -
WHEN ORDERING PLEASE QUOTE FART No. AND PART DESCRIFTION
ABARTON 16.02.05 1045 PL117-15 VA4547 AIRFLOW  1150W 240V S0HZ

2




